8:00

8:05

9:00

9:55

10:00

11:00

11:50

12:00

NRCC RESEARCH TRACK ASSESSMENT
ILLEX WORKING GROUP
Draft Agenda
4 February 2022, Wednesday, 8 AM to 12 PM

Open, Rules of the Sea and Agenda Review

Reviewing Statements for ToR 5 (Model), ToR 7 (BRPs), ToR 8 (Stock
Assessment) and ToR 11 (Plan B)

e Discussion

e Public Comment

e Final Recommendation

Review Table in ToR 6 (in-season data)
e Discussion

e Public Comment

e Final Recommendation

Break
Review of ToR 10 (Research Recommendations)
e Discussion

e Public Comment
e Final Recommendation

Other Outstanding Items
Next Steps and Action Items

Thanks and Adjourn



