NRCC RESEARCH TRACK ASSESSMENT ILLEX WORKING GROUP Draft Agenda

4 February 2022, Wednesday, 8 AM to 12 PM

8:00	Open, Rules of the Sea and Agenda Review
8:05	Reviewing Statements for ToR 5 (Model), ToR 7 (BRPs), ToR 8 (Stock Assessment) and ToR 11 (Plan B) Discussion Public Comment Final Recommendation
9:00	 Review Table in ToR 6 (in-season data) Discussion Public Comment Final Recommendation
9:55	Break
10:00	 Review of ToR 10 (Research Recommendations) Discussion Public Comment Final Recommendation
11:00	Other Outstanding Items
11:50	Next Steps and Action Items
12:00	Thanks and Adjourn